Mid Week Pennants 2023/24 (Placings Order)

Total

98
75

74
72
66
65

64
63

62

62
62
58
58
54
52
50
47

44
41

33

Round
10

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

1

Placing

12
=12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Club

Alexandra Silver

ADC 2

ADC 4

Alexandra Blue

Alexandra Green
Roxburgh Red

ADC 3

Omakau 1
ADC1

Alexandra White

Omakau 2
ADC5

Alexandra Red

Roxburgh Gold

Alexandra Black

Roxburgh Blue

Clyde 1
ADC 6

Clyde 2

Omakau 3




